		Print	StartOver Finalize&Email	
		RECEIPT NUMB	ER:	
		09 - 08/11	/20 — 119	
		STATE CLEARIN	IGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.				
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL		DATE	
EL DORADO COUNTY PLANNING AND BUILDING	MELANIE.SHASHA@	EDCGOV.US	08/11/20	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING		0	DOCUMENT NUMBER	
El Dorado			09-2020-119	
PROJECT TITLE				
AMEND RECORDED SUBDIVISION MAP E-72D TO R	EDUCE EXHISTING	SETBACK LIN	E FROM 25 FT TO 12 FT	
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	DJECT APPLICANT NAME PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL			
MELANIE SHASHA			(530) 621-5355	
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
2850 FAIRLANE CT	PLACERVILLE	CA	95667	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)				
Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District	State Ag	ency Private Entity	
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$3,343.25 \$	0.00	
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)			0.00	
Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due of the comparison of			0.00	
		•11100100 •		
Exempt from fee				
Notice of Exemption (attach)				
CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)		ž.		
Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy)			
			0.00	
Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources	Control Board only)	\$850.00 \$ _	50.00	
County documentary handling fee		\$	50.00	
		· \$ -		
PAYMENT METHOD:		ECEIVED \$	50.00	
	TOTAL			
	CY OF FILING PRINTED N	AME AND TITLE		
- China				
- China			LISSA FISHER, DEPUTY	

COPY - CDFW/ASB

Notice of Exemption

To:	County Clerk County of El Dorado 360 Fair Lane Placerville, CA 95667	From:	County of El Dorado Planning and Building 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, CA 95667	Department
				Toren Lafler
	0-0002/Lafler			torenlafler@yahoo.com
Proje	ect Title			Project Applicant
	ssor's Parcel Number 081-052-002, located o section of Elks Club Drive and Glen Eagles Ro			oximately 100 feet south of the
Proje	ect Location – Specific		(El Dora	ado County)
Ame	end recorded Subdivision Map E-72D to reduc	e an existing S	athack I ine from 25 fee	t to 12 feet
	ect Description	c an existing of	Subdok Eine nom 20 ree	
Cour	ty of El Dorado Board of Supervisors			
	e of Public Agency Approving Project			
2850	ty of El Dorado, Planning and Building Depar Fairlane Ct, Placerville, CA 95667			(530) 621-5355
Nam	e of Person or Agency Carrying out Projec	t		Telephone Number
Ľ	npt Status: ☐ CEQA Statute Section 21080. ☑ Categorical Exemption. State type and se			n Land Use Limitations- Minor vard, and set back variances
nunn			ine aujustitients, side y	ard, and set back variances
numt	Statutory Exemption. State code			
CEQ	ons why project is exempt: A Section 15305 allows an exemption to Mino and set back variances. This project is a ma			
Lead	Agency	Area Code/		2
	act Person: Melanie Shasha	Telephone/Ext	ension:	(530) 621-5355
	melanie.shasha@edcgov.	us		
If file	 d by applicant: 1. Attach certified document of exemption 2. Has a Notice of Exemption been filed been 		ency approving the proj	ect? 🗌 Yes 🗌 No
R	Brendan Ferry	8/5/202	20	Deputy Director
Signa	ature (Public Agency)	Date		Title
	Signed by Lead Agency Signed by Applicant			
				FILED
				AUG 1 1 2020
				JANELLEYK. HORNE Recorder-Clerk